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Tue 08/05/2014 10:00 am 6-12 Student Drug Testing   Girls 10:00-11:30  -  Boys

11:30-1:00
Athletics Commerce High School

Commerce Middle School
Event (generic)

Tue 08/12/2014 5:00 pm Afton HS Softball Festival Athletics Commerce High School Softball
Thu 08/14/2014 TBD Varsity Softball - Quapaw Tourney Athletics Commerce High School Softball
Fri 08/15/2014 TBD Varsity Softball - Quapaw Tourney Athletics Commerce High School Softball
Sat 08/16/2014 TBD Varsity Softball - Quapaw Tourney Athletics Commerce High School Softball
Mon 08/18/2014 5:00 pm MS Softball @ Vinita Athletics Commerce High School

Commerce Middle School
Vinita High School

Softball

Mon 08/18/2014 5:00 pm HS SOFTBALL vs VINITA -  V / JV Athletics Commerce High School Softball
Tue 08/19/2014 3:30 pm Softball @ Fairland -  V / JV  / MS Athletics Commerce High School

Fairland High School
Commerce Middle School

Softball

Thu 08/21/2014 2:00 pm MS-Ketchum Festival ( Foyil 2:00 - S. Coff. 4:30 ) Athletics Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School

Softball

Thu 08/21/2014 4:30 pm SOFTBALL vs KETCHUM -  V / JV Athletics Commerce High School Softball
Fri 08/22/2014 7:00 pm HS Football Scrimmage @ Quapaw Athletics Quapaw HS

Commerce High School
Football

Sat 08/23/2014 TBD Varsity Softball @ Kellyville Festival Athletics Commerce High School Softball
Mon 08/25/2014 4:30 pm HS Softball @ Seneca Athletics Commerce High School

To Be Announced
Softball

Tue 08/26/2014 4:30 pm SOFTBALL vs WYANDOTTE -  MS / V / JV Athletics Commerce High School Softball
Thu 08/28/2014 1:30 pm Lucky 7 MS Softball Tournament @ Welch Athletics Welch High School

Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School

Softball

Thu 08/28/2014 6:00 pm HS FOOTBALL SCRIMMAGE vs KANSAS/VERDIGRIS Athletics Commerce High School Football
Sat 08/30/2014 TBD Lucky 7 MS Softball Tournament @ Welch Athletics Welch High School

Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School

Softball

Tue 09/02/2014 TBD MS-Afton Festival Athletics Commerce High School
Commerce Middle School
Afton High School

Softball

Tue 09/02/2014 4:00 pm SOFTBALL vs QUAPAW -  MS / V / JV Athletics Commerce High School Softball
Thu 09/04/2014 10:00 am Varsity Softball - COMMERCE TOURNAMENT Athletics Commerce High School Softball
Thu 09/04/2014 2:30 pm Varsity Softball - COMMERCE TOURNAMENT -

Commerce vs Seneca JV
Athletics Commerce High School Softball
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Thu 09/04/2014 3:00 pm Adair MS Softball Tournament Athletics Commerce Middle School

Commerce High School
Adair HS

Softball

Fri 09/05/2014 11:30 am Varsity Softball - COMMERCE TOURNAMENT Athletics Commerce High School Softball
Fri 09/05/2014 1:00 pm Varsity Softball - COMMERCE TOURNAMENT -

Commerce vs Fairland
Athletics Commerce High School Softball

Fri 09/05/2014 7:30 pm Varsity Football @ Stroud Athletics Commerce High School Football
Sat 09/06/2014 TBD Adair MS Softball Tournament Athletics Adair HS

Commerce High School
Commerce Middle School

Softball

Sat 09/06/2014 10:00 am Varsity Softball - COMMERCE TOURNAMENT Athletics Commerce High School Softball
Mon 09/08/2014 4:00 pm Softball @ Colcord -  MS / V  / JV Athletics Colcord High School

Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School

Softball

Mon 09/08/2014 6:30 pm MS FOOTBALL vs AFTON Athletics Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School

Football

Tue 09/09/2014 4:00 pm SOFTBALL vs WELCH -  MS / V / JV Athletics Commerce High School Softball
Thu 09/11/2014 4:00 pm MS Softball @ Fairland-  2/5 Athletics Commerce High School

Commerce Middle School
Fairland High School

Softball

Fri 09/12/2014 10:00 am Varsity Softball - Wyandotte Tourney Athletics Wyandotte High School
Commerce High School

Softball

Fri 09/12/2014 7:30 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL V. AFTON (@ NEO) Athletics Commerce High School Football
Sat 09/13/2014 9:00 am Varsity Softball - Wyandotte Tournament Athletics Wyandotte High School

Commerce High School
Softball

Mon 09/15/2014 4:30 pm SOFTBALL vs FOYIL -  MS / V Athletics Commerce High School Softball
Mon 09/15/2014 6:30 pm MS/JV Football @ Quapaw Athletics Quapaw HS

Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School

Football

Tue 09/16/2014 4:30 pm Softball @ OK Union -  MS / V  / JV Athletics Commerce High School
Commerce Middle School
Oklahoma Union High School

Softball

Thu 09/18/2014 4:00 pm MS SOFTBALL vs QUAPAW - MS Athletics Commerce High School
Commerce Middle School

Softball

Fri 09/19/2014 1:30 pm SOFTBALL @ QUAPAW -   V / MS Athletics Quapaw HS
Commerce High School

Softball

Fri 09/19/2014 7:30 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL V. COLCORD Athletics Commerce High School Football
Sat 09/20/2014 1:00 pm Cheerleading Regionals @ Bixby Athletics Commerce High School Cheer



7:14 pm Sun 19 May, 24 Athletic Events Page 3

Date Start Event Name Department School Activity
Mon 09/22/2014 4:30 pm SOFTBALL vs S. COFFEYVILLE -   HS / JV Athletics Commerce Middle School

Commerce High School
Softball

Mon 09/22/2014 6:00 pm MS/JV Football @ Kansas Athletics Commerce High School
Kansas Hs

Football

Thu 09/25/2014 4:00 pm Softball Districts @ OK Union Athletics To Be Announced
Commerce High School

Softball

Fri 09/26/2014 2:00 pm Softball Districts @ OK Union (if needed game) Athletics To Be Announced
Commerce High School

Softball

Fri 09/26/2014 7:30 pm Varsity Football @ Nowata Athletics Commerce High School Football
Sat 09/27/2014 5:30 pm State Cheer Competition @ Oklahoma University Athletics Commerce High School Cheer
Mon 09/29/2014 6:30 pm MS FOOTBALL vs FAIRLAND Athletics Commerce Middle School

Commerce High School
Football

Thu 10/02/2014 TBD Softball Regionals Athletics Commerce High School Softball
Fri 10/03/2014 TBD Softball Regionals Athletics Commerce High School Softball
Fri 10/03/2014 7:30 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL V. CANEY VALLEY-Homecoming Athletics Commerce High School Football
Sat 10/04/2014 TBD Softball Regionals Athletics Commerce High School Softball
Mon 10/06/2014 6:30 pm MS FOOTBALL vs WYANDOTTE Athletics Commerce Middle School

Commerce High School
Football

Fri 10/10/2014 7:30 pm Varsity Football @ Wyandotte Athletics Commerce High School
Wyandotte High School

Football

Mon 10/13/2014 6:00 pm MS  FOOTBALL vs FOYIL Athletics Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School

Football

Thu 10/16/2014 7:30 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL vs PAWHUSKA Athletics Commerce High School Football
Mon 10/20/2014 6:00 pm MS/JV Football @ Adair Athletics Adair HS

Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School

Football

Mon 10/27/2014 4:30 pm Welch 6th Grade BB Tournament Athletics Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School

Basketball

Mon 10/27/2014 6:00 pm MS/JV Football @ Ketchum Athletics Ketchum High School
Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School

Football

Wed 10/29/2014 TBD Welch 6th Grade BB Tournament Athletics Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School

Basketball

Fri 10/31/2014 7:30 pm Varsity Football @ OK Union Athletics Commerce High School
Oklahoma Union High School

Football

Sat 11/01/2014 TBD Welch 6th Grade BB Tournament Athletics Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School

Basketball
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Mon 11/03/2014 7:00 pm Quapaw 6th Grade BB Tournament Athletics Commerce Middle School

Commerce High School
Basketball

Tue 11/04/2014 7:00 pm Quapaw 6th Grade BB Tournament Athletics Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School

Basketball

Thu 11/06/2014 TBD Quapaw 6th Grade BB Tournament Athletics Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School

Basketball

Fri 11/07/2014 7:00 pm SENIOR NIGHT Athletics Commerce High School Football
Fri 11/07/2014 7:30 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL vs CHELSEA Athletics Commerce High School Football
Fri 11/14/2014 7:30 pm 1st Round FB Playoffs Athletics Commerce High School Football
Mon 11/17/2014 5:00 pm Quapaw 8th Grade BB Tournament vs Welch Athletics Commerce Middle School

Commerce High School
Basketball

Tue 11/18/2014 5:00 pm Quapaw 8th Grade BB Tournament Athletics Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School

Basketball

Thu 11/20/2014 TBD Quapaw 8th Grade BB Tournament Athletics Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School

Basketball

Fri 11/21/2014 6:30 pm VARSITY BASKETBALL vs FAIRLAND Athletics Commerce High School Basketball
Mon 11/24/2014 6:00 pm MS Basketball @ Foyil  8G-8B Athletics Foyil High School

Commerce Schools
Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School

Basketball

Tue 11/25/2014 6:30 pm VARSITY BASKETBALL vs AFTON Athletics Commerce High School Basketball
Mon 12/01/2014 4:30 pm MS BASKETBALL vs COLCORD 7G-7B-9G-9B Athletics Commerce Middle School

Commerce High School
Basketball

Wed 12/03/2014 12:00 pm MS BASKETBALL VS QUAPAW  6G-6B Athletics Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School

Basketball

Thu 12/04/2014 5:00 pm MS Basketball @ Ketchum**Gym 1 HS(6G-8G-6B) Gym
2 ES(7B-8B-9B)

Athletics Ketchum High School
Commerce Schools
Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School

Basketball

Tue 12/09/2014 4:00 pm Welch Varsity BB Tournament vs Chetopa Athletics Commerce High School
Bluejacket High School

Basketball

Wed 12/10/2014 7:00 pm Welch Varsity BB Tournament vs Quapaw Athletics Commerce High School Basketball
Sat 12/13/2014 7:00 pm Welch Varsity BB Tournament vs Wyandotte Athletics Commerce High School Basketball
Mon 12/15/2014 4:30 pm MS BASKETBALL vs QUAPAW  7G-8G-8B-9B Athletics Commerce Middle School

Commerce High School
Basketball

Tue 12/16/2014 6:30 pm VARSITY BASKETBALL vs AFTON Athletics Commerce High School Basketball
Tue 01/06/2015 6:30 pm VARSITY BASKETBALL vs OK UNION Athletics Commerce High School Basketball
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Thu 01/08/2015 6:00 pm MS Basketball @ Bluejacket  8G-8B Athletics Commerce Schools

Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School
Bluejacket High School

Basketball

Mon 01/12/2015 4:00 pm MS Basketball @ Afton 8G-8B Athletics Commerce Schools
Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School
Afton High School

Basketball

Tue 01/13/2015 6:00 pm BASKETBALL HOMECOMING Athletics Commerce High School Basketball
Tue 01/13/2015 6:30 pm VARSITY BASKETBALL vs FOYIL (Boys play first) Athletics Commerce High School Basketball
Thu 01/15/2015 6:00 pm MS BASKETBALL vs WELCH 8G-8B Athletics Commerce Middle School

Commerce High School
Basketball

Sat 01/17/2015 1:30 pm VARSITY BASKETBALL vs FAIRLAND Athletics Commerce High School Basketball
Mon 01/19/2015 4:30 pm MS Basketball @ Fairland  7G-7B-8B Athletics Fairland High School

Commerce Schools
Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School

Basketball

Tue 01/20/2015 10:15 am MS 6-8 BASKETBALL vs CLEORA 6G-6B-8G-8B Athletics Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School

Basketball

Tue 01/20/2015 6:30 pm VARSITY BASKETBALL vs KETCHUM Athletics Commerce High School Basketball
Thu 01/22/2015 3:00 pm NEO HS Basketball Tournament Athletics Commerce High School Basketball
Fri 01/23/2015 TBD NEO HS Basketball Tournament Athletics Commerce High School Basketball
Sat 01/24/2015 TBD NEO HS Basketball Tournament Athletics Commerce High School Basketball
Mon 01/26/2015 4:30 pm MS BASKETBALL vs WYANDOTTE  6G-6B-8G-8B Athletics Commerce Middle School

Commerce High School
Basketball

Thu 01/29/2015 5:00 pm MS Basketball @ OK Union 7B-8G-8B Athletics Oklahoma Union High School
Commerce Schools
Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School

Basketball

Mon 02/02/2015 6:00 pm MS BASKETBALL vs S. COFFEYVILLE 8G-8B Athletics Commerce Middle School
Commerce High School

Basketball

Tue 02/03/2015 6:30 pm VARSITY BASKETBALL vs BLUEJACKET Athletics Commerce High School Basketball
Wed 02/04/2015 12:30 pm 6G-6B Basketball @ Quapaw Athletics Commerce High School

Commerce Middle School
Basketball

Mon 02/09/2015 6:30 pm VARSITY BASKETBALL vs WELCH(Senior Night
between games)

Athletics Commerce High School Basketball

Mon 02/16/2015 6:00 pm Varsity Basketball @ Baxter Springs, KS Athletics Commerce High School
Baxter Springs High

Basketball
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Tue 02/17/2015 5:00 pm SOCCER SCRIMMAGE GIRLS/BOYS vs MIAMI Athletics Commerce High School Soccer
Thu 02/19/2015 5:00 pm SOCCER SCRIMMAGE GIRLS/BOYS vs GROVE Athletics Commerce High School Soccer
Fri 02/20/2015 6:30 pm Basketball Districts @ OK Union (Girls play OK Union

6:30-Boys play Caney Valley to follow)
Athletics Commerce High School Basketball

Sat 02/21/2015 6:30 pm Basketball Districts @ OK Union   TBA Athletics Commerce High School Basketball
Thu 02/26/2015 TBD Basketball Regionals @ Caney Valley Athletics Commerce High School Basketball
Fri 02/27/2015 TBD Basketball Regionals @ Blackwell Athletics Commerce High School Basketball


